
$621,874,300.58

AWARDED

ER-0006-02(036) / 108467301  
LEE COUNTY - Repairing a Slide on I-22 Eastbound
CADAMY CONTRACTING, LLC
265A CR 1000
MOOREVILLE, MS 38857 $128,187.00

ER- 0011-03(087) / 108466301 & 108466302   
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY - Repairing 2 slides on US 82 & SR 182
PHILLIPS CONTRACTING CO., INC.
1500 MOSS STREET
COLUMBUS, MS  39701 $354,014.00

ER-0016-03(028) / 108465301 & 108465302 & 108465303   
CHICKASAW COUNTY - Repairing 3 Slides on SR 8, SR 41, & the Northwest Interchange Ramp at 
SR 15, & SR 8
AUSBERN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
31385 COUNTY LINE ROAD
OKOLONA, MS  38860-9467 $196,533.00

ER-0044-02(040) / 108468301 & 108468302 
PRENTISS COUNTY & TIPPAH COUNTY - Repairing 2 Slides on SR 30 & SR 15
J. M. DUNCAN, INC.
700 TERRY STREET
RIPLEY, MS 38663 $212,233.50

TOTAL AWARDED $890,967.50
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $622,765,268.08

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

*NONE*

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

April 28, 2020

THE COMMISSION ON APRIL 17, 2020, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON  APRIL 17, 2020, THE 
DIRECTOR AUTHORIZED AWARD OF SAID PROJECTS.  ON APRIL 28, 2020, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE 
DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECTS.  GRAND TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2020 BROUGHT 
FORWARD:



CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR


